
 

 

QUALIFIED LAWYERS TRANSFER TEST  

 

2023  
 

 

 

 
 

The 2023 sittings of the QLTT will be held online. 

 

JUNE 2023  

 

EXAMINATION DATE TIME 

Constitutional & Company/Criminal Wednesday 14 June 2023 10.00am – 2.30pm 

Contract & Tort Thursday 15 June 2023 10.00am – 2.30pm 

Land Law & Conveyancing Friday 16 June 2023 10.00am – 2.30pm 

Probate & Tax Monday 19 June 2023 10.00am – 2.30pm 

Solicitors' Accounts Tuesday 20 June 2023 10.00am – 1.30pm 

EU Law Wednesday 21 June 2023 10.00am – 1.30pm 

Professonal Conduct (oral 
examination) Thursday 22 June 2023 

from 10.00am via 
Zoom  

 

 

NOVEMBER 2023   

 

EXAMINATION DATE TIME 

Constitutional & Company/Criminal Wednesday 08 November 2023 10.00am – 2.30pm 

Contract & Tort Thursday 09 November 2023 10.00am – 2.30pm 

Probate & Taxation Friday 10 November 2023 10.00am – 2.30pm 

Professional Conduct (oral 
examination) Monday 13 November 2023 

from 10.00am via 
Zoom 

Land Law and Conveyancing Tuesday 14 November 2023 10.00am – 2.30pm 

Solicitors Accounts Wednesday 15 November 2023 10.00am – 1.30pm 

EU Law Thursday 16 November 2023 10.00am – 1.30pm 

 

 

 
While the Law Society aims to keep changes to published examination timetables to a 

minimum, the need to make such changes does occasionally arise.  Please check our website 

closer to the date of your examination to confirm the dates, times and venues.   

 


